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Docket No.070347-TA Date Docketed: 05/30/2007 Title: Compliance +investigation of AAV certificate holders for
apparent second-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommnications Companies.
Company: Winstar Communications, LLC
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From: Jackie Schindler

Sent: Thursday, June 28, 2007 10:45 AM '

To: CLK - Orders / Notices; Victor McKay; Ray Kennedy ’ [ CCrf -
Subject: Order / Notice Submitted rhaule d
Date and Time: 6/28/2007 10:43:00 AM
Docket Number: 070347-TA Lf
Filenama / Path: 070347vsm.doc

A PAA ORDER IMPOSING PENALTIES AND COLLECTION COSTS AND REQUIRING PAYMENT OF DELINQUENT RAFS
OR CANCELING AAV CERTIFICATE FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161, FAC has been moved to GC Orders for
issuance today. Thanks.

is

Jacqueline Schindler

Office of the General Counsel
Florida Public Service Commission
25490 Shumard Oak Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL. 32399
850-13-6754
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